NOVA SCOTIA \

2019-20 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #1

held September 28, 2019

Century Snooker Club, New Glasgow

8-Ball

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th,6th
7th,8th

9th-12th

13th-16th

17th-24th

25th-32nd

33rd-34th

Jeff Saulnier

Bill MacPherson
Nick Kaiser
Bruce Lilly

Joe Gerrior

Mike Basque
Brian Bedford
Neil Van Rossum
Mike Cullymore
Jay Morris

Hugh MacEachern
Ryan Kendall
Bob Miklos

Chris Kemp

Carl Sampson
Clayton Dennis
Jason Ross

Rick Jacobs
Carleton Crysler
Darrell Abolit
Mike Nicksy
Jennie Saulnier
Dale Brimicombe
Deb MacPherson
Alton Robinson
Bill Martin
William Holmes

Brendan MacEachern

Craig Teal
Claude Quigley
Cheryl Maloney
Bradley Ferguson
Cyrus Bernard
Dave Cullen

34 players

PTS
100
90
80
70
60
60
50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10

Money
$325
$240
$180
$130

$85
$85
$40
S40



