

2019-20 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #1

held September 28, 2019 Century Snooker Club, New Glasgow 8-Ball 34 players

		PTS	Money
1st	Jeff Saulnier	100	\$325
2nd	Bill MacPherson	90	\$240
3rd	Nick Kaiser	80	\$180
4th	Bruce Lilly	70	\$130
5th,6th	Joe Gerrior	60	\$85
	Mike Basque	60	\$85
7th,8th	Brian Bedford	50	\$40
	Neil Van Rossum	50	\$40
9th-12th	Mike Cullymore	40	
	Jay Morris	40	
	Hugh MacEachern	40	
	Ryan Kendall	40	
13th-16th	Bob Miklos	30	
	Chris Kemp	30	
	Carl Sampson	30	
	Clayton Dennis	30	
17th-24th	Jason Ross	20	
	Rick Jacobs	20	
	Carleton Crysler	20	
	Darrell Abolit	20	
	Mike Nicksy	20	
	Jennie Saulnier	20	
	Dale Brimicombe	20	
	Deb MacPherson	20	
25th-32nd	Alton Robinson	15	
	Bill Martin	15	
	William Holmes	15	
	Brendan MacEachern	15	
	Craig Teal	15	
	Claude Quigley	15	
	Cheryl Maloney	15	
	Bradley Ferguson	15	
33rd-34th	Cyrus Bernard	10	
	Dave Cullen	10	